DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE & TOXICOLOGY
TEACHING SCHEDULE
IV TH SEMESTER
SESSION: JANUARY TO JUNE 2014

Day:Tuesday & Thursday

Time:4-5 PM

Venue: LT-1I(Tuesday)
LT.I (Thursday)

Date Day Classification Subject Faculty
7.01.14 Tuesday Lecture  Medico-legal aspect of Injuries  Dr.S.K Gupta

9.01.14  Thursday Lecture Fire-arm injuries Dr.S. Lalwani

16.01.14 Thursday Demons. Autopsy demonstration/ Dr.C.Behra
Proforma filing & Sr.Demonstrator

21.01.14 Tuesday Demons.  Autopsy demonstration Dr.Millo Tabin &

Sr.Demonstator

23.01.14 Thursday Lecture Unnatural deaths due to asphyxia Dr.O. P Murty
medico-legal interpretation of post-
mortem findings in asphyxial deaths.
Medico-legal aspects of death due to
hanging & strangulation

28.01.14 Tuesday Demons. Autopsy Demonstration Dr.Adarsh Kumar &
Sr.Demonstrator
30.01.14 Thusday Lecture Traumatic asphyxia,obstruction Dr.Tabin Millo
to nostrils,mouth,respiratory tract
Sexual asphyxia and its medico-
legal aspects.

4..02.14 Tuesday Demons. Demonstration on asphyxial case/  Dr.D.N.Bhardwaj &
Autopsy Demonstration Sr.Demonstrator

6.02.14 Thursday Lecture Drowning and its medico-legal  Dr.Sanjeev Lalwani
aspects.

11.02.14 Tuesday Lecture Death from heat,cold,electrocution, Dr.Adarsh Kumar
starvation and their medico-legal aspects.

13.02.14 Thursday Lecture Burns,scalds,lightning and their ~ Dr. C. Behera
medico-legal aspects.

18.02.14 Tuesday Demons.  Autopsy Demonstration/Proforma Dr.Tabin Millo
filling.
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20.02.14 Thursday Lecture Medico-legal aspects of sexual Dr.S.K Gupta
offences, rape,virginity,unnatural
sexual offences.

25.02.14 Tuesday Lecture Medico-legal aspects of marriage Dr.Tabin Millo
&divorce,impotence,sterility and
artificial insemination.

27.02.14 Thursday Demons. Autopsy Demonstration/Proforma Dr.Sanjeel Lalwani
filling. & Sr.Demonstrator

04.03.14 Tuesday Lecture. Pregnancy, delivery,infanticide and Dr.O.P Murty
its medico-legal aspects.

5™ _ 15" March: IVth Mid Semester Examination
18.03.14 Tuesday Seminar Medical Ethics Dr.S.K Gupta

Dr.Rita Sood(Medicine)
Dr.Neerja Bhatla(Obst.&Gynae)

20.03.14 Thursday Demons. Autopsy/Proforma filling Dr.Adarsh Kumar &
Sr.Demonstrator
25.03.14 Tuesday Lecture Medical Practice & Consumer Dr.Tabin Millo
Protection Act.
27.03.14 Thursday Lecture Mental disease and Forensic Dr.O.P Murty

Psychiatry.Restraint,admission and
discharge of mentally ill from mental hospital

1.4.14 Tuesday Lecture Civil & criminal responsibilities of Dr. Tabin Millo
mentally ill person.

3.04.14 Thursday Demons. Autopsy Demons./Proforma filling Dr.C.Behra
& Sr.Demonstrator
10.04.14 Thursday Lecture General principles in treatment of
poisoning and its medico-legal aspects.Dr. Sanjeev Lalwani

15.04.14 Tuesday Lecture  Corrosive poison-Sulphuric acid,
nitric acid, hydrochloric acid,organic & Dr.O.P.Murty
inorganic acid & alkalies and their
medico-legal aspects.
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17.04.14 Thursday Lecture Irritant non metallic poisons. Dr.Sanjeev Lalwani
Organophosphorus and allied
poisons and their medicolegal aspects

22.04.14 Tuesday  Demons. Autopsy Demonstration/ Dr.C.Behra &
Proforma filling Sr.Demonstrator
24.04.14 Thursday = Demons.  Autopsy Demonstration/ Dr.Adarsh Kumar
Profroma filling &Sr.Demonstrator

29.04.14 Tuesday Lecture Revision Class- Dr S.K Gupta/Dr. Millo Tabin/Dr C. Behera

1.5.14 Thursday Lecture Revision Class/Proforma filling Dr.D.N.Bhardwaj



